the bank of The Yorktown Banking Company ] interest at 
in the Town of Yorktown, in said Township,
County and State, at the hour of 1:30^o’clock 1 follows:— 
in the afternoon on Monday, the 15th day ; Bonds numbered 721.
of February, 1922, will offer for s^le an is- i 1st. 1932.: $10,000.00. 
sue of Seventy-five Thousand ($75,000 09) : Bonds numbered 731
Dollars of the Bonds of Mt. Pleosant School ; 1st. 1933 ; $10,000.00. 
Township, Delaware County, State of Ijidi- j Bonds numbered 741 
ana. Said bonds will be numbered consecu- ! 1st. 1934 ; $10,000.00. 
tively from 1 to 150, inclusive, and dated on Bonds numbered 751